
Amount claimed
Amount of 

claim
admitted

Nature of
claim

Whether 
related
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC, if

applicable

1 Nitin Sampat Kadam 3,29,800                    3,29,800             Employee - - - - -                       - Provisionally 
Admitted

2 Nitin Vilas Mandre 3,02,952                    3,02,952             Employee - - - - - - Provisionally 
Admitted

3 Girish Gajanan Kodere 55,600                       55,600                Employee - - - - - - Provisionally 
Admitted

4 Kiran Arun Jagtap 2,50,000                    2,50,000             Employee - - - - - - Provisionally 
Admitted

5 Nilesh Shahaji Sontakke 1,41,500                    1,41,500             Employee - - - - - - Provisionally 
Admitted

6 Satish Aba Kamble 2,81,500                    2,81,500             Employee - - - - - - Provisionally 
Admitted

7 Milind Sahebrao Kadam 2,80,000                    2,80,000             Employee - - - - -                       - Provisionally 
Admitted

8 Mr. Dashrath Tukaram Dawande 27,000                       -                     Employee - - - - 27,000

TOTAL 16,68,352                  16,41,352           - - - - 27,000 - -

Annexure – 6
Name of the corporate debtor:ARKCOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMTED. ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.07.2023 ; List of creditors as on: 12.01.2024

List of operational creditors (Employees)  (Amount in₹)

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks, if 
any

Sl.
No.

Name of employee

Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set-
off


